Jderpark -Seelauf
TVG-Hattorf
Hattorf
25.05.2022
Ergebnisliste

5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking

Platz PLM
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5
6 5
7 6
8
9
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14

15 8
16

17

18 9
19
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22 10
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24
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Uk, WwWN
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11
12
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Stnr
561
557
563
558
560
569
319
565
320
566
564
556
559
551
550
568
260
259
562
553
554
555
552
567

Name
Berndt
Roring
Kich
Oehne
Helmig
Roddewig
Schell
Gemende
Schell
Hartmann
Oehne
Krause
Helmig
Krumpen-Mu
Horstmann
Behnen
Nowakowski
Miller
Hogreve
Boschen
Lier

Lier
Boschen
Rebhan

Vorname Geb
Stephan
Thomas
Stefan
Jurgen
Lena
Willi
Maximilian
Denise
Anna
Isabel
Annika
Nicole
Wolfgang
Sabine
Martin
Friederike
Stefanie
Hartmut
Ute
Renate
Renate
Wolfgang
Heinz
Angelika

1969
1960
1967
1950
1981
1948
2009
1987
1989
1973
1978
1981
1951
1969
1960
1968
1982
1959
1966
1951
1953
1953
1949
1953

AK
M 50
M 60
M 55
M 70
W 40
M 70

mSchB / 13
W 35
W 30
W 45
W 40
W 40
M 70
W 50
M 60
W 50
W 40
M 60
W 55
W 70
W 65
M 65
M 70
W 65

PlatzAK
1
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Verein

TVG Hattorf

DJK Krebeck

Gib Gummi

TV GutsMuths Scharzfeld
Gib Gummi

MTV Herzberg

TVG Hattorf
Hooping-Ladys

TVG Hattorf
Hooping-Ladys

Gib Gummi
Rldershausen

Gib Gummi
Trail-Runner’s Oberharz
Trail-Runner’s Oberharz
TWG Gottingen 1861
Hattorf am Harz

Hattorf am Harz

Gib Gummi

Uwes Lauftreff Osterode
Uwes Lauftreff Osterode
Uwes Lauftreff Osterode
Uwes Lauftreff Osterode
Laufline Team Gottingen

Strecke BL

5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking
5,2 km Walking/Nordic Walking

Nat
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Leistung
40:52,5
40:56,1
41:36,0
42:07,5
43:48,5
44:10,2
45:05,2
45:05,5
45:09,2
45:11,8
45:48,6
45:49,6
48:02,2
48:13,1
48:13,5
48:21,2
49:00,8
49:02,2
49:41,3
54:26,3
54:27,9
54:42,6
54:42,9
01:07,2



